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ORDER OF STATEMENTS
BY THE PARTICIPATING STATES AND THE PARTNERS
FOR CO-OPERATION AT THE TWENTY-SECOND MEETING
OF THE OSCE MINISTERIAL COUNCIL

(as of 3 December 2015, 2.40 p.m.)

1. Russian Federation 30. Kyrgyzstan

2. Luxembourg-European Union 31. Montenegro

3. United States of America 32.  Austria

4. Belarus 33. Bosnia and Herzegovina

5. Germany 34.  Sweden

6. Georgia 35.  Turkey

7. Canada 36. United Kingdom

8. Romania a7. Latvia

9. France 38.  Andorra

10. Kazakhstan 39.  San Marino

11. Ukraine 40.  Armenia

12. Holy See 41. Estonia

13. Moldova 42, Malta

14.  Tajikistan 43.  Greece

15.  Azerbaijan 44, Portugal

16. Hungary 45, Uzbekistan

17. Norway 46.  Spain

18. Finland 47.  Czech Republic

19.  Switzerland 48. Bulgaria

20. Mongolia 49, Denmark

21. Italy 50. Ireland

22.  Albania 51. Liechtenstein

23. Lithuania 52. Netherlands

24.  Slovakia 53. Iceland

25. Monaco 54.  Turkmenistan

26.  the former Yugoslav Republic of 55. Belgium
Macedonia 56.  Cyprus

217. Poland

28.  Slovenia

29.  Croatia

* Revision based on one bilateral switch



S7.
58.

59.
60.

61.

Japan (Partner for Co-operation)
Republic of Korea (Partner for
Co-operation)

Thailand (Partner for Co-operation)
Afghanistan (Partner for Co-
operation)

Israel (Partner for Co-operation)

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
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Algeria (Partner for Co-operation)
Jordan (Partner for Co-operation)
Egypt (Partner for Co-operation)
Morocco (Partner for Co-operation)
Australia (Partner for Co-operation)
Tunisia (Partner for Co-operation)



